
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/23/25 
Total Shooters   8 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   11 14881  2.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 49 |    |    |    |  A 
MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 49 |  D 
MA   24 12011  1.2    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 49 |    |    |  B 
MA   10 15800  2.2    DIVELLO DOUG                |    | 48 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   17 70563  2.1    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 46 |    |  C 
MA   25 23563  2.5    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 44 |  D   
MA   92 03487  1.4    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 44 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 23129  1.3    YONG GREGORY AUSTIN         |    |    | 41 |    |    |  B   
 
 
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/23/25 
Total Shooters   8 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   11 14881  2.2    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 49 |    |    |  26.5 
MA   10 15800  2.4    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    |    | 46 |    |  23.5 
MA   24 12011  1.2    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    |    |    | 45 |  20   
MA   17 70563  1.1    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    |    | 45 |  20.5 
MA   25 23563  1.4    HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 44 |  19    
MA   25 23129  1.3    YONG GREGORY AUSTIN         |    |    |    |    | 44 |  20    
MA   89 05163  2.3    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 40 |    |    |  25    
MA   92 03487  2.1    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 39 |    |    |  26    
 
 
 
 
 
 
Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              07/23/25 
Total Shooters   6 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   17 70563  2.1    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 44 |    |    |  B 
MA   10 15800  2.3    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 43 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 12011  2.2    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 41 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  1.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 41 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 14881  1.1    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 40 |    |    |  B   
MA   92 03487  1.2    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 35 |    |    |  B   


